MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda

SLOVEISEG et 2023. 08. 03., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY = o, i
. felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
” f- 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
400 m fe I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. versenyszam 15 03:58.16 KAKUK Koppany LXVII. Orszagos Serdiilé  2023. jun. 21.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hoédmezdvasarhely  2022. jal. 28.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 3/4 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunatijvéros 04:03.08 742
Edz6:
R.Id6 00.77 50m 27.94 100m 58.77 150m 01:29.34 200m 02:00.12 250m 02:30.75 300m 03:01.66 350m 03:32.61
30.83 30.57 30.78 30.63 30.91 30.95
400m 04:03.08
30.47
2. 4/5 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari S| 04:04.16 +01.08 732
R.Id6 00.70 50m 27.75 100m 59.05 150m 01:30.47 200m 02:01.74 250m 02:32.38 300m 03:04.39 350m 03:35.14
31.30 31.42 31.27 30.64 32.01 30.75
400m 04:04.16
29.02
3. 4/6 DUCA Stefan-Mircea 2006 BVSC-Zuglo 04:04.67 +01.59 727
R.Id6 00.69 50m 27.32 100m 58.43 150m 01:30.03 200m 02:01.83 250m 02:33.38 300m 03:04.23 350m 03:34.99
31.11 31.60 31.80 31.55 30.85 30.76
400m 04:04.67
29.68
4. 4/4 HARTMANN Maté 2005 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 04:04.70 +01.62 727
R.Id6 00.65 50m 27.95 100m 59.13 150m 01:30.27 200m 02:01.52 250m 02:32.84 300m 03:04.15 350m 03:35.05
31.18 31.14 31.25 31.32 31.31 30.90
400m 04:04.70
29.65
5. 4/2 DEAK Levente 2005 Soproni Széchy T. S 04:05.00 +01.92 724
R.Id6 00.79 50m 27.83 100m 58.94 150m 01:30.34 200m 02:01.74 250m 02:32.86 300m 03:04.15 350m 03:34.97
31.11 31.40 31.40 31.12 31.29 30.82
400m 04:05.00
30.03
6. 3/5 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:05.18 +02.10 723
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.04 100m 58.84 150m 01:29.91 200m 02:01.32 250m 02:32.46 300m 03:04.21 350m 03:35.39
30.80 31.07 31.41 31.14 31.75 31.18
400m 04:05.18
29.79
7. 3/6 BUDA Levente 2008 Gybri Uszo Sportegy. 04:05.49 +02.41 720
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.02 100m 58.58 150m 01:30.17 200m 02:01.68 250m 02:33.14 300m 03:04.48 350m 03:35.99
30.56 31.59 31.51 31.46 31.34 31.51
400m 04:05.49
29.50
8. 4/7 PAPAI Olivér 2009 Gy6ri Uszo Sportegy. 04:06.86 +03.78 708
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.30 100m 59.91 150m 01:31.58 200m 02:03.48 250m 02:34.19 300m 03:05.35 350m 03:36.81
31.61 31.67 31.90 30.71 31.16 31.46
400m 04:06.86
30.05
9. 3/3 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jov3 SC 04:07.50 +04.42 703
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.59 100m 59.70 150m 01:30.63 200m 02:01.86 250m 02:33.01 300m 03:04.70 350m 03:36.70
31.11 30.93 31.23 31.15 31.69 32.00
400m 04:07.50
30.80
10. 3/7 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:07.96 +04.88 699
R.Id6 00.70 50m 27.86 100m 58.67 150m 01:30.12 200m 02:01.50 250m 02:33.38 300m 03:04.99 350m 03:37.09
30.81 31.45 31.38 31.88 31.61 32.10
400m 04:07.96
30.87
11. 2/4 ILLES Bence 2005 A Jové SC 04:08.60 +05.52 693
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.41 100m 59.15 150m 01:30.58 200m 02:02.22 250m 02:33.65 300m 03:05.48 350m 03:37.26
30.74 31.43 31.64 31.43 31.83 31.78
400m 04:08.60
31.34
12. 4/8 RIEGER Ors Istvan 2006 FTC 04:08.83 +05.75 691
R.Id6 00.63 50m 28.75 100m 59.92 150m 01:31.53 200m 02:03.22 250m 02:35.09 300m 03:06.93 350m 03:38.69
31.17 31.61 31.69 31.87 31.84 31.76
400m 04:08.83
30.14
13. 4/9 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 04:10.34 +07.26 679
R.Id6 00.63 50m 28.56 100m 59.69 150m 01:31.69 200m 02:03.81 250m 02:35.45 300m 03:07.33 350m 03:39.04
31.13 32.00 32.12 31.64 31.88 31.71
400m 04:10.34
31.30
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MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda

SLOVEISEG et 2023. 08. 03., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 3
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY 0 i, i
. felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
” f- 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
400 m fe I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. versenyszam 15 03:58.16 KAKUK Koppany LXVII. Orszagos Serdiilé  2023. jun. 21.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hoédmezdvasarhely  2022. jal. 28.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
14. 4/3 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:11.52 +08.44 669
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.37 100m 59.58 150m 01:31.23 200m 02:03.57 250m 02:35.56 300m 03:07.95 350m 03:40.12
31.21 31.65 32.34 31.99 32.39 32.17
400m 04:11.52
31.40
15. 3/0 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:12.08 +09.00 665
R.Id6 00.56 50m 28.83 100m 01:00.23 150m 01:31.76 200m 02:03.90 250m 02:35.94 300m 03:08.82 350m 03:40.99
31.40 31.53 32.14 32.04 32.88 32.17
400m 04:12.08
31.09
16. 4/1 KOVACS Bence Péter 2006 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 04:12.23 +09.15 664
R.Id6 00.62 50m 28.02 100m 59.51 150m 01:31.52 200m 02:04.29 250m 02:36.86 300m 03:09.94 350m 03:41.37
31.49 32.01 32.77 32.57 33.08 31.43
400m 04:12.23
30.86
17. 2/3 BOR Tamas Laszlé 2008 DKSE Dunatijvéros 04:13.35 +10.27 655
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.07 100m 59.21 150m 01:31.25 200m 02:04.05 250m 02:36.15 300m 03:09.15 350m 03:41.38
31.14 32.04 32.80 32.10 33.00 32.23
400m 04:13.35
31.97
18. 3/8 M.KISS Jakab 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:14.37 +11.29 647
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.23 100m 59.72 150m 01:31.95 200m 02:04.29 250m 02:37.52 300m 03:10.67 350m 03:43.05
31.49 32.23 32.34 33.23 33.15 32.38
400m 04:14.37
31.32
19. 4/0 SZAPPANOS Kristof 2007 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:14.40 +11.32 647
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.92 100m 59.28 150m 01:31.42 200m 02:04.02 250m 02:36.59 300m 03:09.59 350m 03:42.43
31.36 32.14 32.60 32.57 33.00 32.84
400m 04:14.40
31.97
20. 3/9 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Damyi Tamas SC 04:15.28 +12.20 640
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.83 100m 01:00.25 150m 01:32.55 200m 02:04.69 250m 02:37.63 300m 03:10.90 350m 03:43.78
31.42 32.30 32.14 32.94 33.27 32.88
400m 04:15.28
31.50
21. 2/7 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari S| 04:15.60 +12.52 638
R.Id6 00.69 50m 29.31 100m 01:01.75 150m 01:34.13 200m 02:06.89 250m 02:38.89 300m 03:11.70 350m 03:44.31
32.44 32.38 32.76 32.00 32.81 32.61
400m 04:15.60
31.29
22. 2/5 HAVAS Balazs 2006 Gyulai Varfirdé Kit. 04:15.97 +12.89 635
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.44 100m 59.87 150m 01:32.48 200m 02:05.18 250m 02:38.02 300m 03:10.92 350m 03:44.11
31.43 32.61 32.70 32.84 32.90 33.19
400m 04:15.97
31.86
23. 2/8 ESZENYI Abel 2005 DKSE Dunatijvaros 04:16.59 +13.51 630
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.96 100m 01:00.69 150m 01:33.10 200m 02:06.08 250m 02:38.71 300m 03:11.89 350m 03:44.90
31.73 32.41 32.98 32.63 33.18 33.01
400m 04:16.59
31.69
24. 1/5 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:19.60 +16.52 609
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.68 100m 01:01.04 150m 01:34.22 200m 02:07.65 250m 02:40.50 300m 03:14.49 350m 03:47.40
32.36 33.18 33.43 32.85 33.99 32.91
400m 04:19.60
32.20
25. 3/2 HOSSZU Maté 2006 Gyori Usz6 Sportegy. 04:20.30 +17.22 604
R.Id6 00.60 50m 28.87 100m 01:00.34 150m 01:32.80 200m 02:06.15 250m 02:39.80 300m 03:14.19 350m 03:47.60
31.47 32.46 33.35 33.65 34.39 33.41
400m 04:20.30
32.70
26. 3/1 CSABA Gyorgy 2008 BVSC-Zuglo 04:20.34 +17.26 604
R.Id6 00.62 50m 28.91 100m 01:00.71 150m 01:33.19 200m 02:06.04 250m 02:39.25 300m 03:13.49 350m 03:47.88
31.80 32.48 32.85 33.21 34.24 34.39
400m 04:20.34
32.46
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MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 03., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY 0 o
. felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
” u 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
400 m ferfl gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. versenyszam 15 03:58.16 KAKUK Koppany LXVII. Orszagos Serdiilé  2023. jun. 21.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hoédmezdvasarhely  2022. jal. 28.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
27. 1/3 SZENTESI Botond 2008 BVSC-Zuglé 04:20.41 +17.33 603
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 29.02 100m 01:00.68 150m 01:33.84 200m 02:07.50 250m 02:41.45 300m 03:15.64 350m 03:48.96
31.66 33.16 33.66 33.95 34.19 33.32
400m 04:20.41
31.45
28. 2/6 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovs SC 04:20.74 +17.66 601
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.45 100m 01:01.59 150m 01:34.50 200m 02:07.73 250m 02:41.03 300m 03:14.67 350m 03:48.65
32.14 32.91 33.23 33.30 33.64 33.98
400m 04:20.74
32.09
29. 2/9 CSERNYIK Daniel 2006 NYSC 04:21.36 +18.28 596
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.73 100m 01:00.57 150m 01:33.85 200m 02:07.59 250m 02:41.23 300m 03:15.32 350m 03:49.33
31.84 33.28 33.74 33.64 34.09 34.01
400m 04:21.36
32.03
30. 2/2 BERCSE Bence 2007 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:21.94 +18.86 593
R.Id6 00.65 50m 29.07 100m 01:02.54 150m 01:36.04 200m 02:09.78 250m 02:43.12 300m 03:16.49 350m 03:49.48
33.47 33.50 33.74 33.34 33.37 32.99
400m 04:21.94
32.46
31. 2/0 MARKOVICS Benedek 2007 DKSE Dunatijvéros 04:24.65 +21.57 574
R.Id6 00.70 50m 29.22 100m 01:00.95 150m 01:34.29 200m 02:07.55 250m 02:42.04 300m 03:15.93 350m 03:51.01
31.73 33.34 33.26 34.49 33.89 35.08
400m 04:24.65
33.64
32. 1/6 SZATHMARY Zsombor 2006 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:24.73 +21.65 574
R.Id6 00.75 50m 29.62 100m 01:02.42 150m 01:36.10 200m 02:09.92 250m 02:43.42 300m 03:17.65 350m 03:51.30
32.80 33.68 33.82 33.50 34.23 33.65
400m 04:24.73
33.43
33. 1/4 ZELENAI Zéno 2008 BVSC-Zuglo 04:30.85 +27.77 536
R.Id6 00.63 50m 29.91 100m 01:03.37 150m 01:37.62 200m 02:12.28 250m 02:46.00 300m 03:20.60 350m 03:55.89
33.46 34.25 34.66 33.72 34.60 35.29
400m 04:30.85
34.96
DNS 2/1 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Damyi Tamés SC
VK 1/2 JAFARIAIi 2004 IRl Iran (IRN) 04:06.60
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.73 100m 58.05 150m 01:29.47 200m 02:01.09 250m 02:31.92 300m 03:03.82 350m 03:35.87
30.32 31.42 31.62 30.83 31.90 32,05
400m 04:06.60
30.73
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